HCPCS
A0300
A0302
A0320
A0322
A0340
A0342
A0360
A0362
A0380
A0422
20224

Appendix
Exhibit4

Fee Schedule Ambulance Services
Description
AMBUL SERV-BLS-NON-ER TRNSPRT-ALL INCL
AMBUL SERV-BLS-ER TRNSPRT-ALL INCL
AMBUL SERV-BLS-NON-ER-INCL SUPPLIES-MILES SEPAR
AMBUL SERV-BLS-ER-INCL SUPPLIES-MILEAGE SEPARATE
AMBUL SERV-BLS-NON-ER-INCL MILES-DISP SUPPLY SEP
AMBUL SERV-BLS-ER-INCL MILES-DISP SUPPLIES SEPAR
AMBUL SERV-BLS-NON-ER-MILES & SUPPLIES SEPARATE
AMBUL SERV-BLS-ER-MILES & DISP SUPPLIES SEPARATE
BLS MILEAGE PER MILE
AMBUL ALS/BLS 02 & 02 SUPPLIES LIFE SUSTAINING
CARDIAC MONITORING DURING AN AMBULANCE TRIP

Fee
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
142.34
142.34
142.34
142.34

5.72

37.07

61.78



